WRAPS

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken, mozzarella, hot sauce & lettuce
served with ranch or bleu cheese on side

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese
and Caesar dressing

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
Grilled chicken, bacon, ranch, lettuce, mozzarella
and tomatoes

OVEN BAKED SUBS

available in a tortilla wrap for same price.
Johnny’s Special Ham, salami & capicolla
Club Sub Ham, turkey & bacon

Veggie Sub

Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green & black olives
Ham Sub

Turkey Sub

Salami Sub

Capicolla Sub

Cheese Sub

Grilled Chicken Sub

Breaded Chicken Sub

Add Bacon to any Sub

Add Chips or Fries to any Sub

MORE GREAT SUBS
Ny Served with items listed.
Steak & Cheese

Tender steak, cheese & onion with mayo

Buffalo Chicken
Chicken strips in melted mozzarella & hot sauce

BLT Sub
Bacon, lettuce & tomatoes with mayonnaise

Philly Chicken
Tender chicken, cheese & onion with mayo

Tuna Melt
Tuna, mayo & melted provolone

PARMIGIANA SUBS

" sauce & mozzarella cheese.
Meatball Parmigiana Sub

Chicken Parmigiana Sub

Italian Sausage Parmigiana Sub

Eggplant Parmigiana Sub

Add Chips or Fries

Add mushrooms, onions, green or banana
peppers to your sub each for

Hot oven toasted 8” sub roll with our own marinara

6.99

6.99

6.99

Hot oven toasted 8" sub roll with mayonnaise, mustard, lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing. All subs

6.59
6.59
6.59

6.59
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.59
6.99
6.99

.89
1.05

6.99

6.99

6.59

6.99

6.99

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

1.05

.69

LUNCH SPECIALS

Served 11am - 3pm Monday — Friday (Dine-In Only)

1. 2 Slices with 1 Regular Topping each & Soft Drink 6.99
1 Slice with 1 Regular Topping, Small Garden 6.99
Salad & Soft Drink

3. Calzone with 1 Regular Topping and Soft Drink 7.99

4. Stromboli with 1 Regular Topping and Soft Drink 7.99

5. Any Sub, Chips or Fries & Soft Drink 7.99

(Specialty Toppings Extra)

CHILD PORTIONS

Age 10 and under
Child Spaghetti 3.50 Child Ravioli 3.50
Child Spaghetti w/ a Meatball 4.25 Chicken Tenders 5.25
With a choice of chips or fries
DESSERTS

Cheese Cake (Assorted Flavors)
Tiramisu

4.25 Cinnamon Knots w/icing  4.00
4.25 Dippin Dots (Assorted Flavors) 3.50

BEVERAGES
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 1.99 Coffee 1.49
Root Beer, Pibb Xtra, Child Drink (10 & under) 1.25
Pink Lemonade, Milk (white or chocolate) 1.49

Sweet & Unsweet Iced Tea

BEER & WINE

We offer a variety of ice cold draft beer, bottled beer and wine
by the glass or bottle. Please see our Beer & Wine Menu for
pricing and selection.
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770-345-7131
CANTON

559 Riverstone Parkwa
Canton, GA 30114

Prices subject to change.

CATERING

Let Us Cater Your Next Event!

See your server for catering menu.

WE DELIVER!

"NEW YORK STYLE!

i |
|
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your neighborhood pizzeria...

770-345-7131

559 Riverstone Parkway
Canton GA 30114

CANTON
WE DELIVER!
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WINGS
8 Wings 6.89 16 Wings
24 Wings 15.49 50 Wings

Flavors - Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Ranch
Extra dressing or celery .39

STARTERS

Garlic Bread with Marinara
Garlic Bread with Cheese & Marinara

.. Cheese Bread Stix with Marinara

Mini Garlic Knots

Johnny’s Bruschetta
Toasted sliced bread with pesto, topped with

s diced tomatoes & mozzarella with a side of marinara

Baked Feta and Marinara

Crumbled feta baked with marinara sauce and served
with toasted bread.

Insalata Caprese (Fresh Mozzarella)
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes & basil w/balsamic vinaigrette

Basket of Fries

SALADS Sm
Garden Salad 3.99

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushrooms,

s red onions & cucumber slices

Greek Salad 4.29
Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, onions,
feta cheese, pepperoncini & Greek olives

Chef Salad 559
Our garden salad with ham, turkey & mozzarella cheese
Caesar Salad BI9Y
Romaine lettuce, with croutons & shredded parmesan cheese
Chicken Caesar Salad 5.99
Our Caesar salad served with grilled chicken strips

Fresh Spinach Salad 6.29
Fresh spinach with fresh mozzarella, bacon & tomatoes
Mediterranean 6.29

Our Greek salad with ham, salami, capicolla & pepperoni

Chilled Tuna Salad 5.99

Our garden salad served with chilled tuna

Add Chicken or Bacon to any Salad  1.99
Breaded, Grilled or Buffalo

Family Salad for 4

Garden

Greek

Caesar

10.99
29.99

4.49

6.99
2.49

Lg
5.99

6.29

7.99
5.99
7.99
8.29
8.29
7.99

2159
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Salad Dressing: Johnny’s Own Oil & Vinegar, Caesar,
Thousand Island, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian,
Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Southern Gourmet

ITALIAN DINNERS

k Lasagna Always a Classic!

Layers of seasoned ricotta, mozzarella, meatballs &

sausage baked in our marinara sauce
Chicken Parmigiana

Breaded chicken baked in our marinara sauce, topped
with melted mozzarella. Served on a bed of pasta

Bronx Bomber

Meatballs, sausage, pepperoni, onions & green
peppers baked in marinara sauce, topped with melted

mozzarella
Manhattan Garden

A medley of mushrooms, onions, green peppers,
black olives, sundried tomatoes, fresh spinach &

artichoke hearts baked in marinara sauce,
topped with feta & mozzarella

Eggplant Parmigiana

All dinners served with garden salad & garlic bread

9.99 Baked Cheese Ravioli

& topped with mozzarella
10.49 Baked Ziti

Seasoned ricotta cheese & marinara sauce

9.99 Spaghetti with Marinara
Spaghetti with Meatballs

Meatballs made from our own recipe

9.99 Spaghetti with Sausage Links
: Links of tasty Italian sausage

Extra Meatballs or Sausage Links

9.99

Breaded eggplant baked in our own marinara sauce

& topped with melted mozzarella cheese

9.99

Cheese stuffed ravioli baked with marinara sauce

9.99

baked with ziti noodles topped with melted mozzarella

7.99
9.99

9.99

1.00 ea.

Johnny’s Favorites %&

ALL FOOD IS MADE FRESH TO ORDER.
PLEASE ALLOW TIME FOR PERFECTION!

N.Y. STYLE PIZZA

SLICE MEDIUM 12~ LARGE 16”
Traditional Cheese Pizza 2.25 11.25 13.25
Each Regular Topping .60 1.25 2.00
Each Specialty Topping .85 1.95 2.50
Each Premium Topping 1.00 2.15 A5
REGULAR TOPPINGS

* Mushrooms

* Onions

* Green Peppers
* Black Olives
* Sliced Tomatoes

* Red Onions

* Sundried Tomatoes
* Artichoke Hearts

* Anchovies
 Asiago Cheese

* Steak

Folded pizza dough with seasoned ricotta,

mozzarella & any of our fresh pizza toppings.
. Served with a side of marinara sauce.

Johnny’s Italian Special 8.29

Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms,

onion & green peppers with seasoned

ricotta & mozzarella

Johnny’s Meat Deluxe 8.29

Beef, sausage, bacon, Canadian
bacon, and pepperoni with seasoned
ricotta & mozzarella

* Green Olives

* Pepperoni

e Italian Sausage
* Ground Beef

* Canadian Bacon

* Fresh Spinach
* Extra Thick Crust
e Jalapeno Peppers
* Minced Garlic

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

* Feta Cheese * Fresh Basil
* Sliced Meatball * Pepperoncini

* Bacon * Banana Peppers

* Eggplant * Pineapple

* Pesto * Extra Cheese
PREMIUM TOPPINGS

* Breaded Chicken
e Grilled Chicken

* Fresh Mozzarella

CALZONES STROMBOLI

Rolled pizza dough with mozzarella cheese
& any of our fresh pizza toppings.
Served with a side of marinara sauce.
Traditional 8.29
Pepperoni, sausage, onion,

. green pepper & mozzarella
House Stromboli 8.29
Ham, salami, capicolla,
pepperoni & mozzarella
Syracuse Stuffer 8.29
Steak, onion, green pepper,
mushrooms & mozzarella

Cheese Calzone or Stromboli 6.29

Each Regular Topping 29
Each Specialty Topping $0Y
Each Premium Topping ill9

. SPECIALTY PIZZAS

. SLICE MEDIUM 12” LARGE 16”
Johnny’s Deluxe Loaded to the Max! 4.99 16.99 22.49
__ Sausage, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, beef, Canadian bacon & pepperoni
‘ Johnny’s Italian Special Our House Specialty! 3.99 15.29 20.29
Sausage, mushrooms, onions, pepperoni & green peppers
Veggie SLL) 15.29 20.29
Mushrooms, onions, green peppers and green & black olives
Veggie Deluxe 4.99 16.99 22.49
Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes and green & black olives
Quattro Formaggio (Four Cheese) 3.99 13.29 17.29
A blend of mozzarella, asiago, provolone & parmesan cheeses
Meat Deluxe Sure to Fill a Hearty Appetite! 4.29 15.29 20.29
.. Canadian bacon, sausage, pepperoni, beef & bacon
Margherita Pizza N/A 15.29  18.49
Light sauce topped w/ sliced tomatoes, fresh basil & fresh mozzarella
Fresh Mozzarella Pizza N/A 1339  16.19
Our traditional pizza sauce topped with fresh mozzarella
Hawaiian Luau 3.49 13.29 17.29
Canadian bacon & pineapple with mozzarella
The Gourmet Bon Appetit! 4.99 16.99 22.49
Fresh spinach, sundried tomatoes, black olives, artichoke hearts & feta cheese
Johnny’s White Pizza N/A 13.99 1749
.. A blend of ricotta, mozzarella, provolone & parmesan cheeses with minced garlic
The Great White N/A 16.99 22.49
Our white pizza with chicken, sliced tomatoes & fresh spinach
Steak & Cheese Pizza 3.99 15.29 20.29
Tender sliced steak cooked with onions, mushrooms, green peppers & mozzarella cheese
Chicken Ranch N/A 15.29 20.49
A ranch dressing sauce topped with red onions, bacon, sliced tomatoes & chicken strips
Chicken Florentine N/A 15.29 20.49
Made with a pesto sauce & topped with fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes & chicken strips
BBQ Chicken 3.99 15.29 20.49
A Southern pizza with BBQ sauce, red onions, chicken strips & mozzarella cheese
Buffalo Chicken Pizza Light Up Your Taste Buds! 3.99 15.29 20.49
Chicken strips, red onions & bacon topped with hot sauce
Pesto Pie N/A 1249  15.29
An olive 0il & pesto sauce with mozzarella cheese
Garlic Pizza N/A 12.49 15.29
An olive oil base, minced garlic & mozzarella cheese
Greek Pizza 3.79 14.99 1.9

A blend of feta & mozzarella cheeses topped with banana peppers, red onions & black olives

Mexican Border 3.79
Beef, onion, jalapeno & tomatoes

14.79

18.79



