WRAPS

Buffalo Chicken Wrap	6.99
Grilled chicken, mozzarella, hot sauce & lettuce served with ranch or bleu cheese on side	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	6.99
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese	
and Caesar dressing	
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	6.99
Grilled chicken, bacon, ranch, lettuce, mozzarella	
and tomatoes	

OVEN BAKED SUBS

Hot oven toasted 8" sub roll with mayonnaise, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing. All subs available in a tortilla wrap for same price.

Johnny's Special Ham, salami & capicolla	6.59
Club Sub Ham, turkey & bacon	6.59
Veggie Sub	6.59
Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green & black olives	
Ham Sub	6.59
Turkey Sub	6.59
Salami Sub	6.59
Capicolla Sub	6.59
Cheese Sub	6.59
Grilled Chicken Sub	6.99
Breaded Chicken Sub	6.99
Add Bacon to any Sub	.89
Add Chips or Fries to any Sub	1.05

MORE GREAT SUBS

Served with items listed.	
Steak & Cheese	6.
Tender steak, cheese & onion with mayo	
Buffalo Chicken	6.
Chicken strips in melted mozzarella & hot sauce	
BLT Sub	6.
Bacon, lettuce & tomatoes with mayonnaise	
Philly Chicken	6.
Tender chicken, cheese & onion with mayo	
Tuna Melt	6.
Tuna, mayo & melted provolone	

PARMIGIANA SUBS

Hot oven toasted 8" sub roll with our own marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese

Meatball Parmigiana Sub	6.99
Chicken Parmigiana Sub	6.99
Italian Sausage Parmigiana Sub	6.99
Eggplant Parmigiana Sub	6.99
Add Chips or Fries	1.05
Add mushrooms, onions, green or banana peppers to your sub each for	.69

LUNCH SPECIALS

	Served 11am - 3pm Monday – Friday (Dine-In Only)	
1.	2 Slices with 1 Regular Topping each & Soft Drink	6.99
2.	1 Slice with 1 Regular Topping, Small Garden	6.99
	Salad & Soft Drink	
3.	Calzone with 1 Regular Topping and Soft Drink	7.99
4.	Stromboli with 1 Regular Topping and Soft Drink	7.99
5.	Any Sub, Chips or Fries & Soft Drink	7.99
	(Specialty Toppings Extra)	

CHILD PORTIONS

Age 10 ana unaer		
tti	3.50	Child Rav

Cheese Cake (Assorted Flavors)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Pibb Xtra,

Sweet & Unsweet Iced Tea

Pink Lemonade,

Tiramisu

Child Spaghetti	3.50	Child Ravioli	3.50
Child Spaghetti w/ a Meatball	4.25	Chicken Tenders	5.25
		With a choice of chips or fries	

DESSERTS

)	4.25	Cinnamon Knots w/ icing	4.00
	4.25	Dippin Dots (Assorted Flavors)	3.50

BEVERAGES

1.99	Coffee	1.49
	Child Drink (10 & under)	1.25
	Milk (white or chocolate)	1.49

Luzianne (oca:Cola

BEER & WINE

We offer a variety of ice cold draft beer, bottled beer and wine by the glass or bottle. Please see our Beer & Wine Menu for pricing and selection.

770-345-7131

CANTON 559 Riverstone Parkway Canton, GA 30114

Prices subject to change.

CATERING Let Us Cater Your Next Event! See your server for catering menu.

WE DELIVER!







your neighborhood pizzeria...

770-345-7131

559 Riverstone Parkway Canton GA 30114

CANTON WE DELIVER!

www.JohnnysPizza.com **Franchises Available**





WINGS

8 Wings	6.89	16 Wings	10.99	
24 Wings	15.49	50 Wings	29.99	
Flavors - Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Ranch				
	Extra dressing of	or celery .39		

STARTERS

	Garlic Bread with Marinara	2.29
	Garlic Bread with Cheese & Marinara	2.99
N/E	Cheese Bread Stix with Marinara	4.49
1	Mini Garlic Knots	3.99
	Johnny's Bruschetta	4.49
	Toasted sliced bread with pesto, topped with	
1×	diced tomatoes & mozzarella with a side of marinara Baked Feta and Marinara	
2	Baked Feta and Marinara	4.49
	Crumbled feta baked with marinara sauce and served	
	with toasted bread.	
	Insalata Caprese (Fresh Mozzarella)	6.99
	Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes & basil w/balsamic vinaigrette	
	Basket of Fries	2.49

SALADS

	Garden Salad	3.99	5.9
	Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushroom	1S,	
1			
*	red onions & cucumber slices Greek Salad	4.29	6.29
	Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, onions,		
	feta cheese, pepperoncini & Greek olives		
	Chef Salad	5.99	7.99
	Our garden salad with ham, turkey & mozzarella	ı cheese	
	Caesar Salad	3.99	5.99
	Romaine lettuce, with croutons & shredded parmes	an cheese	
	Chicken Caesar Salad	5.99	7.99
	Our Caesar salad served with grilled chicken strips		
	Fresh Spinach Salad	6.29	8.29
	Fresh spinach with fresh mozzarella, bacon & ton	natoes	
	Mediterranean	6.29	8.2
	Our Greek salad with ham, salami, capicolla & p	epperoni	
	Chilled Tuna Salad	5.99	7.99
	Our garden salad served with chilled tuna		
	Add Chickon on Bacon to any Salad	1.99	2.5
	Add Chicken or Bacon to any Salad	1.99	2.3
	Breaded, Grilled or Buffalo		
	Family Salad for 4		
	Garden		8.9
	Greek		9.9
	Caesar		9.99

Salad Dressing: Johnny's Own Oil & Vinegar, Caesar, Thousand Island, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, Honey Mustard, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Southern Gourmet

ITALIAN DINNERS

All dinners served with garden salad & garlic bread

Lasagna Always a Classic! Layers of seasoned ricotta, mozzarella, meatballs & sausage baked in our marinara sauce	9.99 ′	Baked Cheese Ravioli Cheese stuffed ravioli baked with marinara sauce & topped with mozzarella	9.99
Breaded chicken baked in our marinara sauce, topp		Baked Ziti Seasoned ricotta cheese & marinara sauce	9.99
Meatballs, sausage, pepperoni, onions & green peppers baked in marinara sauce, topped with mela mozzarella	9.99 ted 9.99	baked with ziti noodles topped with melted mozza Spaghetti with Marinara Spaghetti with Meatballs Meatballs made from our own recipe Spaghetti with Sausage Links Links of tasty Italian sausage	7.99 9.99 9.99
black olives, sundried tomatoes, fresh spinach & artichoke hearts baked in marinara sauce, topped with feta & mozzarella	9.99	<i>Extra Meatballs or Sausage Links</i> 1.	00 ea.

Breaded eggplant baked in our own marinara sauce & topped with melted mozzarella cheese

Traditional Cheese Pizza Each Regular Topping Each Specialty Topping Each Premium Topping

REGULAR TOPPINGS

Green Olives

Italian Sausage

Canadian Bacon

• Ground Beef

• Pepperoni

N.Y. STYLE PIZZA

SLICE

2.25

.60

.85

1.00

• Mushrooms

Johnny's Favorites

- Onions
- Green Peppers • Black Olives
- Sliced Tomatoes

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

Sliced Meatball

• Feta Cheese

• Bacon

• Pesto

• Eggplant

- Red Onions
- Sundried Tomatoes
- Artichoke Hearts
- Anchovies
- Asiago Cheese

Steak

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

- Grilled Chicken

8.29

CALZONES

Folded pizza dough with seasoned ricotta, mozzarella & any of our fresh pizza toppings. Served with a side of marinara sauce. Johnny's Italian Special 8.29 Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onion & green peppers with seasoned

ricotta & mozzarella Johnny's Meat Deluxe Beef, sausage, bacon, Canadian bacon, and pepperoni with seasoned ricotta & mozzarella

> Cheese Calzone or Stromboli 6.29 Each Regular Topping .79 **Each Specialty Topping** .99 **Each Premium Topping** 1.19



SPECIAI

👗 Johnny's Delu Sausage, onions, n Johnny's Italia Sausage, mushroon Veggie Mushrooms, onior Veggie Delux Onions, green pep **Quattro Form**

A blend of mozzar Meat Deluxe

- Canadian bacon, s
- 🍌 Margherita Pi Light sauce topped **Fresh Mozzar** Our traditional piz Hawaiian Lua Canadian bacon & **The Gourmet** Fresh spinach, sun Johnny's Whi
- A blend of ricotta, **K** The Great Wł Our white pizza w Steak & Chee Tender sliced steak **Chicken Ranc** A ranch dressing s **Chicken Flore** Made with a pesto **BBO** Chicken A Southern pizza **Buffalo Chick** Chicken strips, red **Pesto Pie** An olive oil & pes **Garlic Pizza** An olive oil base, **Greek Pizza** A blend of feta & **Mexican Bord** Beef, onion, jalap



 Breaded Chicken • Fresh Mozzarella

Traditional

ALL FOOD IS MADE FRESH TO ORDER.

PLEASE ALLOW TIME FOR PERFECTION!

LARGE 16"

13.25

2.00

2.50

2.95

MEDIUM 12"

11.25

1.25

1.95

2.15

• Fresh Spinach

• Minced Garlic

• Fresh Basil

• Pineapple

• Extra Cheese

STROMBOLI

8.29

8.29

8.29

Rolled pizza dough with mozzarella cheese

& any of our fresh pizza toppings.

Pepperoni, sausage, onion,

green pepper & mozzarella

House Stromboli

Ham, salami, capicolla,

Syracuse Stuffer

pepperoni & mozzarella

Steak, onion, green pepper,

mushrooms & mozzarella

Served with a side of marinara sauce.

• Pepperoncini

Banana Peppers

• Extra Thick Crust

• Jalapeno Peppers

LTY PIZZAS	SLICE	MEDIUM 12″ LA	RGE 16″
uxe Loaded to the Max!	4.99	16.99	22.49
mushrooms, green peppers, beef, Canadian b	acon &	pepperoni	
ian Special Our House Specialty!	3.99	15.29	20.29
oms, onions, pepperoni & green peppers			
	3.99	15.29	20.29
ns, green peppers and green & black olives			
ke i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	4.99	16.99	22.49
opers, mushrooms, fresh spinach, sliced toma	toes and	l green & black oli	
naggio (Four Cheese)	3.99	13.29	17.29
rella, asiago, provolone & parmesan cheeses			
Sure to Fill a Hearty Appetite!	4.29	15.29	20.29
sausage, pepperoni, beef & bacon			
izza	N/A	15.29	18.49
d w/ sliced tomatoes, fresh basil & fresh moz	zarella		
rella Pizza	N/A	13.39	16.19
izza sauce topped with fresh mozzarella			
au	3.49	13.29	17.29
& pineapple with mozzarella			
t Bon Appetit!	4.99	16.99	22.49
ndried tomatoes, black olives, artichoke heart			
ite Pizza	N/A	13.99	17.49
, mozzarella, provolone & parmesan cheeses		0	
hite	N/A	16.99	22.49
vith chicken, sliced tomatoes & fresh spinach		45.00	
ese Pizza	3.99	15.29	20.29
k cooked with onions, mushrooms, green pep ch	N/A		20.40
sauce topped with red onions, bacon, sliced to		15.29	20.49
entine	N/A	15.29	20.49
o sauce & topped with fresh spinach, sliced to			20.49
n	3.99	15.29	20.49
with BBQ sauce, red onions, chicken strips &			20.17
ken Pizza Light Up Your Taste Buds!	3.99	15.29	20.49
d onions & bacon topped with hot sauce	0.55	10.25	20.17
11	N/A	12.49	15.29
sto sauce with mozzarella cheese			10.125
	N/A	12.49	15.29
minced garlic & mozzarella cheese			
CARDING AND AND ADDRESS OF	3.79	14.99	21.99
mozzarella cheeses topped with banana pepp			
der	3.79	14.79	18.79
eno & tomatoes			